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PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

Sunday 14™ September

1400 onwards Registration

1500
1700
1730
1930
2100

0830
1045
1115
1300
1400
1515
1545
1830
1730
2100

0830
1100
1116
1230
1330
1445
1600
1800
2000

0830
1050
1120
1230
1300

Welcome and Introductory Session
Tea

Panel Discussion

Dinner

After-dinner talk

Monday 15" September
Research Overview
Coffee
Theme 1: Urban Flooding: Architectural and Structural Issues
Lunch
Theme 2: Forecasting
Tea
Theme 3: Modelling and Field Data: Hydrodynamics and Lagoon Processes
Poster Session and Drinks Reception
Dinner
After-dinner talk

Tuesday 16" September

Theme 4: Ecological Processes and Environmental Quality
Coffee

Theme 5: Physical Processes: Sediments and Morphology
Lunch

Theme 5: Physical Processes: Sediments and Morphology cont.
Technical Sessions -1l

Tea

Drinks Reception at Fitzwilliam Museum

Conference dinner at Pembroke College

Wednesday 17" September

Theme 6: Venice and Global Environmental Change
Coffee

General Discussion: Conclusions

Close of meeting

Lunch



